

13CS DJ242/23

KULDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI (COUNTER CLAIM) Vs.
BHANUCHAUDHARY @ RITU CHAUDHARY

27.02.2024

Present : Ms. Kamini Yadav, Proxy Counsel for counter-
claimant (through VC).
Sh. Arun Kr. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for respondent
along with respondent.

List with connected matter **for 27.03.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/27.02.2024 (vg)